Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/18/2022

3/18/2022
3/18/2022
3/18/2022
3/18/2022
3/18/2022
3/18/2022
3/18/2022
3/18/2022

3/18/2022

3/18/2022
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3/18/2022
3/18/2022
3/18/2022
3/18/2022
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3/18/2022
3/18/2022

3/18/2022

3/18/2022

RMP22-002140

RMP22-002141

RMP22-002142

RMP22-002143

5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1600 HICKS RD

2907 ORIOLE LN

3100 TOWN SQUARE DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
1401 ROHLWING RD
2100 GOLF RD

1901 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

3100 GOLF RD
APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

2121 EUCLID AVE

1815 HICKS RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD

3600 BERDNICK ST
APPROX LOC:2100 PLUM
GROVE RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
APPROX LOC:1500 GOLF

RD

LAT: <42.052338> LONG:
<-88.002226>

APPROX LOC:5200
CARRIAGEWAY DR

REPOSSESSION

BURGLARY

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

911 WRONG NUMBER
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
ALARM

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

911 INFO CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

3/21/2022 7:27:16 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

3/18/2022 5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

3/18/2022 3640 EDISON PL 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT

3/18/2022 :;8[;39 WEST FRONTAGE ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

3/18/2022 RMP22-002144 3310 PEACOCK LN AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/18/2022 RMP22-002145 2408 FLICKER LN SUSPICIOUS PERSON SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/18/2022 RMP22-002146 3321 ALGONQUIN RD ACCIDENT REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
3/18/2022 RMP22-002147 1800 WINNETKA CIR TRESPASSING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/18/2022 975 ROHLWING RD 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT

3/18/2022 RMP22-002148 3135 TOWN SQUARE DR SUSPICIOUS PERSON SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/18/2022 RMP22-002149 1701 ALGONQUIN RD DOMESTIC REPORT WITH ARREST

3/21/2022 7:27:16 AM



