



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/18/2022		5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	REPOSSESSION	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/18/2022	RMP22-002140	1600 HICKS RD	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/18/2022		2907 ORIOLE LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/18/2022		3100 TOWN SQUARE DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/18/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/18/2022		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/18/2022	RMP22-002141	2100 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/18/2022		1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/18/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/18/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/18/2022		3100 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/18/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/18/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/18/2022	RMP22-002142	2121 EUCLID AVE	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/18/2022		1815 HICKS RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/18/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/18/2022	RMP22-002143	3600 BERDNICK ST	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/18/2022		APPROX LOC:2100 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/18/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/18/2022		APPROX LOC:1500 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/18/2022		LAT: <42.052338> LONG: <-88.002226>	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/18/2022		APPROX LOC:5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/18/2022		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/18/2022		3640 EDISON PL	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/18/2022		3839 WEST FRONTAGE RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
3/18/2022	RMP22-002144	3310 PEACOCK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/18/2022	RMP22-002145	2408 FLICKER LN	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/18/2022	RMP22-002146	3321 ALGONQUIN RD	ACCIDENT	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
3/18/2022	RMP22-002147	1800 WINNETKA CIR	TRESPASSING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/18/2022		975 ROHLWING RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/18/2022	RMP22-002148	3135 TOWN SQUARE DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/18/2022	RMP22-002149	1701 ALGONQUIN RD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH ARREST